Features
CompactPCI Systems
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
MIC-3002A Series 4U CompactPCI Enclosure
with 6-slot 3U Backplane
 6-slot 3U CompactPCI® backplane
 Compact size, 4U high enclosure for 3U cPCI modules
 Side handle design and optional 6” LCD display for portable applications

Pixel Pitch 0.1905 x 0.1905 mm
Brightness 400 cd/m2
Ordering Information
 MIC-3002A/6 4U CompactPCI® chassis with 6-slot backplane
 MIC-3002AD/6 4U CompactPCI® chassis with 6-slot backplane and 6"
LCD
 MIC-3002AR/6 4U CompactPCI chassis with 6-slot backplane and
Rear I/O support
 9663300200 description: 2.5” HDD support kit for anti-vibration for
MIC-3002A/6 and MIC-3002AD/6
NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3002A series
Dimensions
Front View of MIC-3002A series Rear View of MIC-3002AD/6
Stand Feet Power On/Off Switch
Power SupplyCPU ModuleSlot